
Reporting Period: November 2025 (FY 2026) 12/5/25 2:17 PM

NORTHMONT CITY SD
Spending Plan Summary

ODE Line Number Monthly Estimate Monthly Actual Monthly Difference FYTDEstimate FYTDActual FYTDDifference

01.010 General Property (Real Estate) $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 14,043,224.00 $ 14,226,328.19 $ 183,104.19
01.020 Tangible Personal Property Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 942,037.00 1,000,590.50 58,553.50
01.030 Income Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
01.035 Unrestricted Grants-in-Aid 1,663,513.00 1,937,390.03 273,877.03 9,157,568.00 9,917,253.28 759,685.28
01.040 Restricted Grants-in-Aid 150,955.00 121,251.31 (29,703.69) 690,739.00 661,244.15 (29,494.85)
01.045 Restricted Federal Grants-in-Aid - SFSF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
01.050 State Reimbursement for Property Tax Credits 311.00 311.52 0.52 1,908,948.00 1,976,152.32 67,204.32
01.060 All Other Operating Revenue 133,394.00 116,827.28 (16,566.72) 1,269,256.00 2,265,908.45 996,652.45
01.070 Total Revenue 1,948,173.00 2,175,780.14 227,607.14 28,011,772.00 30,047,476.89 2,035,704.89
02.010 Proceeds from Sale of Notes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
02.020 State Emergency Loans & Advancements (Approved) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
02.040 Operating Transfers-In 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
02.050 Advances-In 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,902.00 32,902.42 0.42
02.060 All Other Financial Sources 1,083.00 30.49 (1,052.51) 21,376.00 2,419.72 (18,956.28)
02.070 Total Other Financing Sources 1,083.00 30.49 (1,052.51) 54,278.00 35,322.14 (18,955.86)
02.080 Total Revenues and Other Financing Sources 1,949,256.00 2,175,810.63 226,554.63 28,066,050.00 30,082,799.03 2,016,749.03
03.010 Personal Services 3,519,245.00 3,516,189.83 (3,055.17) 16,283,445.00 16,667,366.15 383,921.15
03.020 Employees' Retirement/Insurance Benefits 1,530,307.00 1,557,684.50 27,377.50 7,649,825.00 7,782,586.85 132,761.85
03.030 Purchased Services 379,604.00 276,785.58 (102,818.42) 2,693,452.00 2,054,778.70 (638,673.30)
03.040 Supplies and Materials 124,160.00 65,700.32 (58,459.68) 967,502.00 667,994.46 (299,507.54)
03.050 Capital Outlay 44,828.00 4,688.14 (40,139.86) 290,588.00 183,980.10 (106,607.90)
03.060 Intergovernmental 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04.010 Debt Service: All Principal (Historical) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04.020 Debt Service: Principal-Notes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04.030 Debt Service: Principal - State Loans 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04.040 Debt Service: Principal - State Advancements 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04.050 Debt Service: Principal - HB 264 Loans 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04.055 Debt Service: Principal - Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04.060 Debt Service: Interest and Fiscal Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04.300 Other Objects 251,340.00 252,016.27 676.27 1,187,140.00 1,411,163.85 224,023.85
04.500 Total Expenditures 5,849,484.00 5,673,064.64 (176,419.36) 29,071,952.00 28,767,870.11 (304,081.89)
05.010 Operational Transfers - Out 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
05.020 Advances - Out 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
05.030 All Other Financing Uses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 221.32 221.32
05.040 Total Other Financing Uses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 221.32 221.32
05.050 Total Expenditure and Other Financing Uses 5,849,484.00 5,673,064.64 (176,419.36) 29,071,952.00 28,768,091.43 (303,860.57)
06.010 Excess Rev & Oth Financing Sources over(under) Exp & Oth F (3,900,228.00) (3,497,254.01) 402,973.99 (1,005,902.00) 1,314,707.60 2,320,609.60
07.010 Cash Balance-July1 -Excluding Proposed Renew/Replace &
New

0.00 31,811,188.63 31,811,188.63 0.00 26,999,227.02 26,999,227.02

07.020 Cash Balance June 30 (3,900,228.00) 28,313,934.62 32,214,162.62 (1,005,902.00) 28,313,934.62 29,319,836.62
08.010 Estimated Encumbrances June 30 0.00 2,829,300.77 2,829,300.77 0.00 2,829,300.77 2,829,300.77
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